

SMEL/SE/2021-22/28

November 03, 2021

The Secretary, Listing Department

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001

Maharashtra, India
Scrip Code: 543299

The Manager – Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

"Exchange Plaza", 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G

Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai 400 051

Maharashtra, India

Symbol: SHYAMMETL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Schedule of Earnings Conference Call Q2FY22 - Results

This is to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 30(6) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Earnings Conference Call has been organized on Tuesday, 9th November, 2021, at 4.00 p.m IST, post declaration of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter ended 30th September, 2021. The details of the aforementioned Earnings Conference Call are enclosed herewith.

The aforesaid information is also disclosed on the website of the of the company at www.shyammetalics.com.

Kindly, take the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Shyam Metalics And Energy Limited

ANDE

Kolkata

Birendra Kumar Jain Company Secretary

Enclosed: As Above



SHYAM METALICS AND ENERGY LIMITED



Shyam Metalics And Energy Limited (SMEL)

Q2 & H1 FY22 Earnings Conference Call

Tuesday, 9th November 2021 at 4:00 PM, IST

Pre - Registration Link - Click Here

Participants

Mr. Brij Bhushan Agarwal – VC & Managing Director

Mr. Deepak Kumar Agarwal – Executive Director – Finance

Mr. Pankaj Harlalka – Head IR

Mr. Ramalingam Ravi - Vice President - Corporate Services

RSVP: Mr. Pankaj Harlalka, Head IR

Contact / Email: +91 9830028142 / pankaj.harlalka@shyammetalics.com

Access Numbers	
Primary Number	+91 22 6280 1550
	+ 91 22 7115 8378
International Toll Free Number	Hongkong: 800 964 448
	Singapore: 800 101 2045
	USA: 1 866 746 2133
	UK: 0 808 101 1573